THE DATASHEET OF
MP2013GQ-33-Z
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
 MP2013
 40V, 150mA, Low Quiescent Current
Linear Regulator
MP2013 Rev. 1.1 MonolithicPower.com 1
9/30/2021 MPS Proprietary Information. Patent Protected. Unauthorized Photocopy and Duplication Prohibited.

9/30/2021 MPS Proprietary Information. Patent Protected. Unauthorized Photocopy and Duplication Prohibited.
 © 2021 MPS. All Rights Reserved.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number* Package Top Marking
MP2013GG QFN6 (2mmx2mm) AX
MP2013GQ QFN8 (3mmx3mm) AFF
MP2013GQ-33 QFN8 (3mmx3mm) AGG
* For Tape & Reel, add suffix -Z (e.g. MP2013GG-Z);
PACKAGE REFERENCE
OUT
NC
FB